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Securities offered through Kestra Investment Services, LLC (Kestra IS), 
member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through 
Kestra Advisory Services, LLC (Kestra AS), an affiliate of Kestra IS. 
Adcock Financial Group is a member firm of PartnersFinancial. Kestra 
IS and Kestra AS are not affiliated with Adcock Financial Group or 
PartnersFinancial. Kestra IS and Kestra AS do not provide tax or legal 
advice. Please access the following site to review form CRS, Reg BI and 
relevant   disclosures.  www.kestrafinancial.com/disclosures

This information has been developed as a general guide to educate 
plan sponsors and is not intended as authoritative guidance or tax/legal 
advice. Each plan has unique requirements and you should consult your 
attorney or tax advisor for guidance regarding your specific situation.

© 401(k) Marketing, LLC.  All rights reserved. Proprietary and 
confidential.  Do not copy or distribute outside original intent.

IRA Contribution Limit 

Defined Contribution Limit 

IRA Catch-Up – Age 50+

Maximum Contributions (401k/403b/457)

Maximum Catch-Up – Age 50+ (401k/403b/457)

Compensation

Defined Benefit Limit 

Highly Compensated Employee (HCE)

Taxable Wage Base

SIMPLE 

SIMPLE Catch-Up – Age 50+

Key Employee/Officer

Experience Something Greater

$6,000

$61,000

$20,500

$1,000

$6,500

$305,000

$245,000

$135,000

$147,000

$14,000

$3,000

$200,000

H. BRIAN ADCOCK
311 W. Fletcher Avenue
Tampa, FL 33612

813-935-4091
www.adcockfinancial.com
brian@adcockfinancial.com

$6,500

$66,000

$1,000

$7,500

$330,000

$265,000

$150,000

$160,200

$15,500

$3,500

$215,000

$22,500

http://www.adcockfinancial.com/
mailto:brian@adcockfinancial.com

