

## Retirement Plan Contribution Limits

TAX YEAR	2023	2022
Compensation	\$330,000	\$305,000
Taxable Wage Base	\$160,200	\$147,000
Highly Compensated Employee (HCE)	\$150,000	\$135,000
Key Employee/Officer	\$215,000	\$200,000
Defined Contribution Limit	\$66,000	\$61,000
Maximum Contributions (401k/403b/457)	\$22,500	\$20,500
Maximum Catch-Up – Age 50+ (401k/403b/457)	\$7,500	\$6,500
Defined Benefit Limit	\$265,000	\$245,000
SIMPLE	\$15,500	\$14,000
SIMPLE Catch-Up – Age 50+	\$3,500	\$3,000
IRA Contribution Limit	\$6,500	\$6,000
IRA Catch-Up – Age 50+	\$1,000	\$1,000



## H. BRIAN ADCOCK

- 311 W. Fletcher Avenue Tampa, FL 33612
- **&** 813-935-4091
- www.adcockfinancial.com
- brian@adcockfinancial.com

Securities offered through Kestra Investment Services, LLC (Kestra IS), member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services offered through Kestra Advisory Services, LLC (Kestra AS), an affiliate of Kestra IS. Adcock Financial Group is a member firm of PartnersFinancial. Kestra IS and Kestra AS are not affiliated with Adcock Financial Group or PartnersFinancial. Kestra IS and Kestra AS do not provide tax or legal advice. Please access the following site to review form CRS, Reg BI and relevant disclosures. www.kestrafinancial.com/disclosures

This information has been developed as a general guide to educate plan sponsors and is not intended as authoritative guidance or tax/legal advice. Each plan has unique requirements and you should consult your attorney or tax advisor for guidance regarding your specific situation.

© 401(k) Marketing, LLC. All rights reserved. Proprietary and confidential. Do not copy or distribute outside original intent.